For use in repeaters and full duplex radios.
Steel chassis with aluminium extruded cavities.
High Q helical silver plated resonators.
Easy tunning.
Option for Rack Mount.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type VHF - 6 Cavity High Power Duplex Filter
Frequency

Connector Type N-female
Serial no. On product label
ORDERING INFORMATION
DUPT-262-LL
LL: 136- 144 MHz, 4-7 MHz
Not tuned
DUPT-262-LL R
LL: 136- 144 MHz, 4-7 MHz
Not tuned
For Rack Mounting
DUPT-262-L
L: 144 - 162 MHz, 4-7 MHz
Not tuned
DUPT-260-L
L: 144 - 162 MHz, 8-12 MHz
Not tuned
DUPT-260-L R
L: 144 - 162 MHz, 8-12 MHz
Not tuned
For Rack Mounting
DUPT-262-L R
L: 144 - 162 MHz, 4-7 MHz
Not tuned
For Rack Mounting
DUPT-262-H
H: 158 - 175 MHz, 4-7 MHz
Not tuned
DUPT-262-H R
H: 158 - 175 MHz, 4-7 MHz
Not tuned
For Rack Mounting
DUPT-260-H